To Date: 05.05.2020
The Secretary,

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7,

Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 541741

Subject: Share Holding Pattern under regulation 31(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find the enclosed herewith share
holding pattern for the Quarter and year ended on 315t March, 2020.

We request you to take the above information on the record.
Thanking you

Yours faithfully,
For Tinna Trade Limited

Sd/-

Monika Gupta
(Company Secretary)

TINNA TRADE LIMITED

CIN:L51100DL2009PLC186397
Regd. Off: NO.6, Sultanpur, Mandi Road, Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030
Tel NO.- +91-11-49518530 Fax: +91-11-26804883
E mail: ttl.del@tinna.in Website: www.tinnatrade.in



General information about company

Scrip code 541741

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE401201019

Name of the company TINNA TRADE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SI;areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. |27 of total no. | ¢jagg of securities (IX)
C . shares 1, | of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository per SCRR. Total
(ID) (TI1) shares shares ; (IV)HV)+ > otalas a
held (IV) | held Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As al cl % of
v |vD a % of S 35 [Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) cg: egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
Group
B) Public 4791 2243403 2243403 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4802 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umober o ledged or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | -0cXed I therwi
. . h 1) | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of encumpered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) ’
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. gflmtal No. | of total
(3.) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) hela(;es (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.81 6321347
Group
(B) Public 26.19 1585795
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7907142




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly gl(;rgf ;f;l);':lisnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- derlyi held (VIT shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity [ up lll)ne erytg]g :e (VID (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)HV)+ o
held shares 1957) (VII) Total
) held (VD) (VD) As a % of Class Class Total ;
eg: X egry | 1O% Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gfjﬂgiﬁlﬁf; 1 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 11 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
Central
(2) ggzg‘rﬁgzzsﬁam | 28200 28200 [033 28200 28200 |0.33
President of India
(Szu)b—Total ®) 1 28200 28200 0.33 28200 28200 0.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) E}(‘)ﬁ‘i’:gss:ﬁnal 4721 912061 912061 | 10.65 912061 912061 | 10.65
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 842786 842786 9.84 842786 842786 |9.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© égzcioftyh)er 65 460356 460356 | 5.38 460356 460356 | 5.38
(S3u)b—T0ta1 ®) 4790 2215203 2215203 25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4791 2243403 2243403 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
(H+(B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4802 4 4 4 4
A+B+C2) 80 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 [ 100
Total
4802 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sfla:jresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . » encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) § . . - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= No. | of total [ No. | of total
(2) (VID*(X)Asa% | 3y [ Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.81 6321347
Sub-Total (A) 73.81 6321347
)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.81 6321347
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0.33 28200
Sub-Total (B) 033 28200
(2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.65 400353
(a(ii)) 9.84 842786
(e) 5.38 314456
Sub-Total (B) 25.86 1557595
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.19 1585795
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T otal (A+B+C2 100 7907142
Total (A+B+C ) 100 7907142




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
]

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI(BHUPINDER
KUMAR SEKHRI
AND KAPIL HUF)

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
(BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI AND
SONS HUF)

GAURAV
SEKHRI

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

KAPIL
SEKHRI

AARTI
SEKHRI

PAN (II)

AAHHBS8826N

AAHHBS827P

AAOPG3103G

AATPS1222M

AATPS6454P

ABKPS4820K

AOJPS4139K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
AV)HV)+
(VD

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (

1X)

Class eg:X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Class eg:y

Total

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65




(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIT

)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 6010
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUJA SEKHRI

KRISHNAV SEKHRI

ARNAV SEKHRI

ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AOJPS4220H

DDUPS7263F

DDUPS7277H

DDUPS7278]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.42

35

35

35

73.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class eg:y

Total

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.42

35

35

35

73.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.42

3.5

3.5

3.5

73.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA

PADMAVATHI MANCHALA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAAPMSI128K

ADGPMS5886K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

363000

300000

663000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

363000

300000

663000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

363000

300000

663000

Class eg:y

Total

363000

300000

663000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.24

35

7.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.24

3.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

363000

300000

663000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACA4221A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

34

31

65

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291812

80000

380356

460356

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

291812

80000

380356

460356

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291812

80000

380356

460356

Class eg:y

Total

291812

80000

380356

460356

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.41

4.44

5.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.41

4.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

291812

2600

311856

314456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



