

To The Secretary, The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 541741

Subject: Share Holding Pattern under regulation 31(1) (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Date: 05.05.2020

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find the enclosed herewith share holding pattern for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2020.

We request you to take the above information on the record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully, For Tinna Trade Limited

Sd/-

Monika Gupta (Company Secretary)

## **TINNA TRADE LIMITED**

CIN:L51100DL2009PLC186397

General information about company					
Scrip code	541741				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE401201019				
Name of the company	TINNA TRADE LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) held (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (A-1)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(B)	Public	4791	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4802	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) Sha Unc Out com	Category of hareholder II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.81					6321347
(B)	Public				26.19					1585795
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7907142

Shareholders (I)	, .	Гable II - Stateı	nent showi	ng share	eholdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
Sr. Category & Part of the Back of the Bac					Of			as a % of				
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder   Public shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Sr.	of the	shareholders	equity	up	underlying		(calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			as a %
(a) Indian   (b) Individuals Hindian   (c) Individuals Hindian   (d) Individuals   (d) Individual   (d) Individuals   (d)		Shareholders (1)	(III)	held	shares held			1957) (VIII) As a % of			Total	Total Voting
Cantral Government/State Government(s)/ President of India   1   28200   28200   0.33   28200	A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group		•		
Sub-Total (A)	(1)	Indian										
(2) Foreign Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)-r(A) (1)+(A)(2)  B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder  (1) Institutions  (2) Central Government/State Government(s) President of India (2) (2) President of India (3) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	(a)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
Total   Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)=(A)   11	Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (a)	(2)	Foreign	l .			II.	I.	l .	I.			
(1) Institutions    Central Government/ State Government/ State Government/(s)/ President of India   1   28200   28200   0.33   28200   2	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
Central Government/ State Government/ State Government/State Government/State Government/State Government/State 1 28200   28200   0.33   28200   28200   0.33	В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
Carrel   C	(1)	Institutions										
(a(ii)) Non-institutions    Individuals - i. Individuals - i. Individual share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.   Page 12061   P	(2)	Government/ State Government(s)/	1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
Individuals - i. Individuals - i. Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	(3)	Non-institutions	l .	1		I.	I.	l .	I.			
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.   842786   842786   9.84   8	(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to	4721	912061			912061	10.65	912061		912061	10.65
Sub-Total (B)   4790   2215203   2	(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	4	842786			842786	9.84	842786		842786	9.84
(3) 4790 2215203 2215203 25.86 2215203 25.86  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C2) 4802 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 100  Total (A902 8564750 100 8564750 100 8564750 100 8564750 100	(e)		65	460356			460356	5.38	460356		460356	5.38
Shareholding   (B)=(B)   (1)+(B)   (2)+(B)(3)     2243403   2243403   2243403   26.19   2243403   26.19   2243403   26.19   (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)   (2)+(B)(3)   (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)   (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)   (2)+(B)(3)     (2)+(B)(3)   (2)+	Sub-Total (B) (3)		4790	2215203			2215203	25.86	2215203		2215203	25.86
Total ( A+B+C2 )  4802  8564750  8564750  100  8564750  100  Total ( A902  8564750  100  8564750  100  8564750  100	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4791	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
A+B+C2) 4802 8504/50 8504/50 100 8504/50 100 Total 4802 8564/50 8504/50 100 8564/50 8564/50 100	С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	r			
	Total ( A+B+C2)		4802	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100
	Total (A+B+C)		4802	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ng ing ole No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.81					6321347
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.81					6321347
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.81					6321347
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(2)				0.33					28200
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.33					28200
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				10.65					400353
(a(ii))				9.84					842786
(e)				5.38					314456
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.86					1557595
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.19					1585795
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					7907142
Total (A+B+C)				100					7907142

		Individu	als/Hindu und	divided Famil	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI(BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI AND KAPIL HUF)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI (BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI AND SONS HUF)	GAURAV SEKHRI	SHOBHA SEKHRI	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI	KAPIL SEKHRI	AARTI SEKHRI
PAN (II)	AAHHB8826N	AAHHB8827P	AAOPG3103G	AATPS1222M	AATPS6454P	ABKPS4820K	AOJPS4139K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
	ting Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (	IX)				
Class eg:X	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Class eg:y	0010	202300	00200	1030313	110207	77700	1311317
Total	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65

(VII)+(Xi)(a)		1	Í		Í		1
As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

		Individuals/H	indu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUJA SEKHRI	KRISHNAV SEKHRI	ARNAV SEKHRI	ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOJPS4220H	DDUPS7263F	DDUPS7277H	DDUPS7278J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Class eg:y					
Total	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)	, ,				
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholde	rs holding nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA	PADMAVATHI MANCHALA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPM8128K	ADGPM5886K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	363000	300000	663000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	363000	300000	663000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.5	7.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (l	(X)	
Class eg: X	363000	300000	663000
Class eg:y			
Total	363000	300000	663000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	3.5	7.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.5	7.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	
No. (a)	. ,		
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	363000	300000	663000

1		
Reason for not		
providing PAN		

	Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED			Click here to go ba
PAN (II)	AAACA4221A			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	34	31	65
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291812	80000	380356	460356
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	291812	80000	380356	460356
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0.93	4.44	5.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	291812	80000	380356	460356
Class eg:y				
Total	291812	80000	380356	460356
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	0.93	4.44	5.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0.93	4.44	5.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
		1		i

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	291812	2600	311856	314456		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence